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2016 Financial Disclosure Report
For a Millcreek City Candidate

Name of Candidate or Officeholder Millcreek Office District Number

Council# District 4
Lisa H Bagley Millcreek City Council District 4 -

Cit State Zip Code

dress and Apartment Number

Type of Report

(Check the appropriate box)

Reports:

4 June 21 for contributions and expenditures through June 16
(seven days before the Primary Election for candidates on the Primary Election Ballot)

O July 28 (final report for candidates who will not be on the ballot for the General Election)

O November 1 for contributions and expenditures through October 27
(seven days before the General Election for candidates on the General Election ballot)

O December 8 (final report for candidates who were on the General Election ballot)

U 1s this report an amendment? Yes (If yes, date of report)

[ Dissolution Report — The campaign is no longer active or receiving contributions and the campaign account
balance is zero.

Report Verification

L, Lisa H. Bagley
Print Name of Candidate or Officeholder

affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report
is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Lisa H. Bagley (Electronic Signature) June 21, 2016
Signature of Candidate or Officeholder Date
For more information or additional forms, visit For Office Use IECE\VED l?He@Ed'_éiGeh
www.clerk.slco.org or contact the Salt Lake County Entered
Clerk, Elections Division at 385-468-8683. 016
Copied JUN 212
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Candidate or Officeholder’s Last Name

Lisa H Bagley

Date of Report

Summary Page Junet, 2016

Instructions: If your campaign has $500 or less in contributions and expenditures, you need only complete the Summary Page.
If your campaign has more than $500 in contributions and expenditures, you will need to itemize your contributions
on pages 3 and 4.

Column A Column B
Total this Period Year to Date
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
1 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 3506.69 3506.69
EXPENDITURES MADE
2 TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE
3440.00 3440.00
BALANCE SUMMARY
3 | Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period h Refer to Line 7 on your last report
0.00
4 Total Contributions Received
(From Line 1 Column A) 3506.69
5 | Subtotal
(Add Lines 3and 4) 3506.69
6 | Total Expenditures Made
(From Line 2 Column A) 3440.00
7 Balance at Close of Reporting Period
(Subtract Line 6 from Line 5) 66.69

Utah Code 10-3-208
(4) Each campaign finance statement under Subsection (3)(b) or (c) shall:
(a) except as provided in Subsection (4)(b):
(i) report all of the candidate's itemized and total:
(A) contributions, including in-kind and other nonmonetary contributions, received up to and including five days before the
campaign finance statement is due, excluding a contribution previously reported; and
(B) expenditures made up to and including five days before the campaign finance statement is due, excluding an expenditure
previously reported; and
(ii) identify:
(A) for each contribution that exceeds the reporting limit, the amount of the contribution and the name of the donor, if
known;
(B) the aggregate total of all contributions that individually do not exceed the reporting limit; and
(C) for each expenditure, the amount of the expenditure and the name of the recipient of the expenditure; or
(b) report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures if the candidate receives $500 or less in contributions and spends
$500 or less on the candidate’s campaign.
(c) Within 30 days after receiving a contribution that is cash or a negotiable instrument, exceeds the reporting limit, and is from a
donor whose name is unknown, a candidate shall disburse the amount of the contribution to:
(i) the treasurer of the state or a political subdivision for deposit into the state's or political subdivision's general fund; or
(ii) an organization that is exempt from federal income taxation under Section 501(c)(3), Internal Revenue Code.



ltemized Contributions

Received

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed
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Candidate or Officeholder’s Last Name

Lisa H Bagley

Date of Report

June 21, 2016

Date
Received Name of Contributor Address Amount
TOTALCONTRlBUT|ONS RECEIVED (Sum of subtotals from all itemized Contributions Received pages) 3506.60




ltemized Expenditures

Made

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed

Page of
4 4

Candidate or Officeholder’s Last Name

Lisa H Bagley

Date of Report

June 21, 2016

Date of "
Expenditure Name of Recipient Purpose Amount
SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE See Appendix B = aBh0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (sum of subtotals from all Itemized Expenditures Made pages) 3440.00




Date
4/5/2016

4/12/2016

4/26/2016
5/5/2016
5/6/2016

5/24/2016

5/25/2016
6/7/2016

Vendor
Lisa Bagley

Lisa Bagley

Lisa Bagley
Vista Print
Service Fee
Lisa Bagley

Service Fee
Lisa Bagley

Reason
Reimbursement
Including File Fee
Reimbursement

Reimbursement
Flyers

Service Fee
Reimbursement

Service Fee
Reimbursement

Appendix B

300

1300

800
200

10
480

10
240

3440



Date
Received

4/5/2016

4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/5/2016

4/5/2016

4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/18/2016

4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016

4/18/2016
4/20/2016

4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016

5/2/2016

5/2/2016

5/2/2016

5/2/2016
5/2/2016

Contributor
First Name

Ray & Marua
LeeAnn &
Richard

Shonnie
Brad

Mark & Karen
Micheal &
Tresann

Sharon

Brad

Ryan & Vanessa
Jeff

David
Margaret &
Duane

Don & Connie
Howard
Robert
Andrew

Linda & Bob
Craig K.
Eleanor
Betsy

Cindy & Steve
Julie & Rob

Dorothy & Al
Brent & Susan
Jill

Art & Marilyn
Mona

Brooke

Aimee

Linda

Stan

Don

Pam & Verdi
Cheryl

Craig & Claudia
John

Connie
Mike

Appendix A

Contributor Zip

Last Name Address City Code Amount
Bramble 25
Hansen 40
Hays 50
Holsten 100
Johnson 25
Lasko 100
Laub 25
Neff 50
Roush 50
Silverstrini 250
Allen 100
Cardall 25
Eddington 100
Edwards 100
Hunter 50
Nelson 50
Peterson 100
Poulton 250
Ream 25
Vandenberghe 50
Whipperman 100
Bagley 40
Fisher 10
Giaque 100
Healey 100
Hendrickson 100
Layton 75
Lee 20
McConkie 50
Milne 50
Peterson 100
Racine 25
White 40
Ford 20
Kaelin 50
Kesler 100
McKee 50
Peterson 50




5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016

5/31/2016
6/3/2016

6/6/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016

3/11/2016

Steve & Julie
Anne & John
Marcia

Carolyn & Earl
Neves

Dave

Keith & Nan

Eric & Amy
Celeste & Jayson

Phil & Maragret
Richard &
Carolyn

Walter & Jen

Sue
John & Lisa
Tim & Julia

Ed

Peterson 100
Pingree 25
Rogers 50
Stewart 10
Willie 40
Hilton 50
Jeson 100
Oakason 25
Peterson 25
Pugsley 25
Kirkham 50
Romell 50
Gibbons 50
Stringham 100
La Pine 100
Bagley 61.69

3506.69





