

SHERRIE SWENSEN

Salt Lake County Clerk
2001 South State Street, Suite #S1-200
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114
Phone: 385-468-8683 Fax: 385-468-7401

2016 Financial Disclosure Report

For a willicreek	City Candidate			
Name of Candidate or Officeholder	Millcreek Office	District Number		
		Council #District4		
Lisa H Bagley	Millcreek City Council District 4	Zin Cada		
Street Address and Apartment Number Ci	ty State	Zip Code		
	f Report appropriate box)			
Reports:				
June 21 for contributions and expenditures the		allot)		
(seven days before the Primary Election for can				
☐ July 28 (final report for candidates who will r	not be on the ballot for the General	l Election)		
☐ November 1 for contributions and expenditutions are cand (seven days before the General Election for cand	res through October 27 idates on the General Election ball	lot)		
☐ December 8 (final report for candidates who were on the General Election ballot)				
Use this was at an amount of the same date of report)				
☐ Is this report an amendment? Yes (If yes, date of report)				
☐ Dissolution Report – The campaign is no longer balance is zero.	r active or receiving contributions an	d the campaign account		
Report Verification				
•				
ı, <u>Lisa H. Bagley</u> Print Name of Candidate or Officeholder				
affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.				
Lisa H. Bagley (Electronic Signature) June 21, 2016				
Signature of Candidate or Officeholder Date				
For more information or additional forms, visit	For Office Use Only CEIV	ED pate Redel Ced		
www.clerk.slco.org or contact the Salt Lake County Clerk, Elections Division at 385-468-8683.	Littered	IN 2 1 2016		
	Copied	Children and the state of the		
	S	ALT LAKE JNTY CLERK		
	COU	JIVITI OLLITOR		

Page	of	
2	4	
Candidate or Officeholder's Last Name		
Lisa H Bagley		
Date of Report		
June1, 20	016	

Summary Page

Instructions: If your campaign has \$500 or less in contributions and expenditures, you need only complete the Summary Page. If your campaign has more than \$500 in contributions and expenditures, you will need to itemize your contributions on pages 3 and 4.

		Column A Total this Period	Column B Year to Date	
C	ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED			
1	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	3506.69	3506.69	
E	XPENDITURES MADE			
2	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	3440.00	3440.00	
В	ALANCE SUMMARY			
3	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period	0.00	Refer to Line 7 on y	our last report
4	Total Contributions Received (From Line 1 Column A)	3506.69		
5	Subtotal (Add Lines 3and 4)	3506.69		
6	Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)	3440.00		
7	Balance at Close of Reporting Period (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)	66.69		

Utah Code 10-3-208

- (4) Each campaign finance statement under Subsection (3)(b) or (c) shall:
- (a) except as provided in Subsection (4)(b):
- (i) report all of the candidate's itemized and total:
 - (A) contributions, including in-kind and other nonmonetary contributions, received up to and including five days before the campaign finance statement is due, excluding a contribution previously reported; and
 - (B) expenditures made up to and including five days before the campaign finance statement is due, excluding an expenditure previously reported; and
- (ii) identify:
 - (A) for each contribution that exceeds the reporting limit, the amount of the contribution and the name of the donor, if known;
 - (B) the aggregate total of all contributions that individually do not exceed the reporting limit; and
 - (C) for each expenditure, the amount of the expenditure and the name of the recipient of the expenditure; or
- (b) report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures if the candidate receives \$500 or less in contributions and spends \$500 or less on the candidate's campaign.
- (c) Within 30 days after receiving a contribution that is cash or a negotiable instrument, exceeds the reporting limit, and is from a donor whose name is unknown, a candidate shall disburse the amount of the contribution to:
 - (i) the treasurer of the state or a political subdivision for deposit into the state's or political subdivision's general fund; or
 - (ii) an organization that is exempt from federal income taxation under Section 501(c)(3), Internal Revenue Code.

Page	of	
3	4	
Candidate or Officeholder's Last Name		
Lisa H Bagley		
Date of Report		
luna 21 2	016	

Itemized Contributions Received

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Address	Amount
SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE See appendix A			3506.69
TOTALCONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (Sum of subtotals from all Itemized Contributions Received pages)			3506.69

Itemized Expenditures Made

Page 4	of 4	
Candidate or Officeholder's Last Name		
Lisa H Bagley		
Date of Report		
June 21.	2016	

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed

Date of Expenditure	Name of Recipient	Purpose	Amount
			_
SUBTOTAL F	3440.00		
See Appendix B TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (Sum of subtotals from all Itemized Expenditures Made pages)			3440.00

Appendix B

Date	Vendor	Reason	\$
4/5/2016	Lisa Bagley	Reimbursement	300
		Including File Fee	
4/12/2016	Lisa Bagley	Reimbursement	1300
4/26/2016	Lisa Bagley	Reimbursement	900
5/5/2016	Vista Print	Flyers	200
5/6/2016	Service Fee	Service Fee	10
5/24/2016	Lisa Bagley	Reimbursement	480
5/25/2016	Service Fee	Service Fee	10
6/7/2016	Lisa Bagley	Reimbursement	240

Appendix A

Date Received	Contributor First Name	Contributor Last Name	Address	City	Zip Code	Amount
4/5/2016	Ray & Marua	Bramble		W.) •		25
., -,	LeeAnn &					
4/5/2016	Richard	Hansen				40
4/5/2016	Shonnie	Hays				50
4/5/2016	Brad	Holsten				100
4/5/2016	Mark & Karen	Johnson				25
. /= /2046	Micheal &	Laste				100
4/5/2016	Tresann	Lasko				25
4/5/2016	Sharon	Laub				50
4/5/2016	Brad	Neff				50
4/5/2016	Ryan & Vanessa	Roush				250
4/5/2016	Jeff	Silverstrini				100
4/18/2016	David	Allen				100
4/18/2016	Margaret & Duane	Cardall				25
4/18/2016	Don & Connie	Eddington				100
4/18/2016	Howard	Edwards				100
		Hunter				50
4/18/2016	Robert	Nelson				50
4/18/2016	Andrew	Peterson				100
4/18/2016	Linda & Bob	Poulton				250
4/18/2016	Craig K.					25
4/18/2016	Eleanor	Ream				50
4/18/2016	Betsy	Vandenberghe				30
4/18/2016	Cindy & Steve	Whipperman				100 40
4/20/2016	Julie & Rob	Bagley				40
4/20/2016	Dorothy & Al	Fisher				10
4/20/2016	Brent & Susan	Giaque				100
4/20/2016	Jill	Healey				100
4/20/2016	Art & Marilyn	Hendrickson				100
4/20/2016	Mona	Layton				75
4/20/2016	Brooke	Lee				20
4/20/2016	Aimee	McConkie				50
4/20/2016	Linda	Milne				50
4/20/2016	Stan	Peterson				100
4/20/2016	Don	Racine				25
4/20/2016	Pam & Verdi	White				40
5/2/2016	Cheryl	Ford				20
5/2/2016	Craig & Claudia	Kaelin				50
5/2/2016	John	Kesler				100
5/2/2016	Connie	McKee				50
5/2/2016	Mike	Peterson				50
3, 2, 2010						

5/2/2016	Steve & Julie	Peterson
5/2/2016	Anne & John	Pingree
5/2/2016	Marcia	Rogers
5/2/2016	Carolyn & Earl	Stewart
5/2/2016	Neves	Willie
5/20/2016	Dave	Hilton
5/20/2016	Keith & Nan	Jeson
5/20/2016	Eric & Amy	Oakason
5/20/2016	Celeste & Jayson	Peterson
5/20/2016	Phil & Maragret	Pugsley
	Richard &	
5/31/2016	Carolyn	Kirkham
6/3/2016	Walter & Jen	Romell
6/6/2016	Sue	Gibbons
6/7/2016	John & Lisa	Stringham
6/8/2016	Tim & Julia	La Pine
3/11/2016	Ed	Bagley

a
100
25
50
10
40
50
100
25
25
25
50
50
50
100
100
61.69
-

3506.69